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UNL Trucks
1 16:34:56.010GEILas Vegas, NVJack Olliges11

1 19:05:34.359GEIWimberley, TXRodney Huband802*
1 20:07:43.626CTMPhoenix, AZJohn Vanderwey843*
1 20:10:20.184CTMLas Vegas, NVMike Frye134

0 09:22:00.000GEIPlacerville, CAJP Gomez18DNF

0 05:21:00.000IDDAqua Dulce, CAKevin Mc Gillivray56DNF

0 02:20:00.000IDDHemet, CAJoseph Herling50DNF

Class 10
1 19:51:46.958ESMWilton, CADale Ebberts10771*
1 20:32:43.826CTMSalt Lake City, UTDane Miller10982*
1 21:12:33.015BUNLas Vegas, NVMichael Layne10713*
1 27:35:38.951JFBOrange, CATodd Jackson10304*
0 00:00:00.000ESMVilla Park, CARyan Etter1028DNF

Class 12
1 27:00:15.199VWWoods Cross, UTCorey Ellis12041

0 07:20:30.000JFBEl Paso, TXJon Manikateri1220DNF

Class 1
1 19:02:17.060JIMScottsdale, AZJeff Kary15921*
1 20:04:59.612CTMCoalville, UTJoe Jepsen15862*
0 02:24:00.000CTMBluffdale, UTBrandon Dawson1510DNF

Trophylite 6000
1 22:21:15.199TLTRifle, COLarry Schmueser Ill60811*
1 23:10:11.145TLTSt. George, UTDallas Theobald60712*
1 30:39:47.512TLTHilliard, OHShawn Runyon60013*
0 12:16:00.000TLTSt George, UTClayton Sullivan6010DNF

Class 6100
1 17:03:37.0341NIYorba Linda, CAAdam Householder61391*
1 17:11:24.556GEIAvondale, AZTravis Williams61772*
1 17:16:53.767BTICalimesa, CAJake Johnson61013

1 17:16:57.6221NIHighland, UTBrent Fox61464*
1 17:40:41.699FOREl Cajon, CANick Isenhouer61055*
1 17:48:19.936BTICommerce City, COL D Smith61336*
1 18:06:26.085ESMLas Vegas, NVBlaine Conrad61127*
1 18:33:27.300CTMAustin, TXJosh Shelton61298

1 18:42:46.434ARMBlue Diamond, NVAlan Levinson61549*
1 19:01:54.118BTIReno, NVDavid Ziegler612310*
1 19:10:22.623BTIMurphys, CASam Berri614911*
1 19:24:45.428FORVentura, CAKeith Marygold612812*
1 20:09:25.990GEIEl Cajon, CATanner Rust618213*
1 21:50:24.040TSCHonolulu, HIChase Swanson615914*
1 22:06:33.235FSNAlamo, NVBen Williams611715*
1 22:08:45.254BTIPerris, CAKirk Harkey615516*
1 24:19:19.079BTILaurel, DECj Faison616917*
1 26:16:37.872BTIWest Jordan, UTZach Rossberg613218*
0 10:07:00.000BTISouth Jordan, UTKeith Rossberg6196DNF

0 09:48:00.000BTIJean, NVShane Lewis6174DNF

0 11:27:00.000BTIRolling Hills, CABill Wingerning6183DNF

0 05:10:00.000BTIMurrieta, CAJordan Brenthel6173DNF

0 02:13:00.000MASLa Crescenta, CATravis Chase6195DNF

0 03:55:00.000FORWittmann, AZJoshua .. Cobb6166DNF

Printed: 07/06/2025 12:36 pm* Penalty Applied
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Class 1450
1 27:31:44.611TOYFullerton, CAJordan Maxwell14991*

Class 11
1 25:17:57.891VWBakersfield, CABrandon Toy11511

1 27:50:37.853VWThermal, CADennis Sletten11632*
0 23:30:30.000VWErie, COJames Hayward1160DNF

Class 1/2 1600
1 26:06:55.570CTMRiverside, CABryan Johnson16051*

JS 4700
1 20:22:38.099DODSt. George, UTAndrew Hulse47331

1 22:18:33.770FORYorba Linda, CAScott Biehl47142*
0 00:00:00.000CTMNewport Beach, CABrett Maister4744DNF

BWYB
1 22:51:49.342FORMontrose, COChris Greenwood30351*
1 27:34:39.793FORWhittier, CAJesus Galvan Jr30882

0 00:00:00.000POLBerlin, WIBruce Raub3071DNF

U NA 1900
1 21:59:29.410POLNorco, CAMason Cotter19101*
1 30:50:12.221POLApple Valley, CAIan Torfi19122*
1 32:48:22.000POLYerington, NVBrian Thompson19153

0 16:57:00.000POLLakeside, CADoug Maclachlan1969DNF

U Pro Open 1800
1 18:07:25.688CAMLoomis, CAPhil Blurton18441*
1 18:30:00.877CAMPeoria, AZMichael Mack18212*
1 19:15:46.139CAMFremont, CANicholas Gurries18833*
1 19:50:38.707CAMElmira, ORBaylee Bryant18994

1 20:35:26.903CAMPeoria, AZTom Wilson18705*
1 21:24:05.993CAMGilbert, AZCorry Weller18486*
1 24:42:23.419POLWheatland, CATim Fitzpatrick18147*
1 27:23:46.790POLSalt Lake City, UTDan Philips18678*
0 16:35:00.000POLHenderson, NVSierra Romo1829DNF

0 10:04:00.000CAMStockton, CAVito Ranuio1825DNF

0 10:39:00.000CAMTwain Harte, CASean Cook1830DNF

0 05:14:00.000CAMEl Cajon, CAJosh Row1859DNF

0 05:18:00.000CAMShreveport, LADustin Jones1878DNF

0 00:00:00.000CAMHighland Village, TXMatthew Alva1832DNF

0 00:00:00.000POLTerrebonne, ORAmin Patel1886DNF

U Stock U900
1 28:35:44.260KAWParker, AZMaddie DunlapU9311

M Open P 1x -50x
1 15:13:00.668IDDPanaca, NVEric Holt15X1

1 16:14:28.214HONOverton, NVTanner Jacobson9X2

1 16:35:31.180HONNewbury Park, CAJarett Megla22X3

1 18:04:28.307KTMLas Vegas, NVBrett Aguilera10X4

0 00:00:00.000HONLas Vegas, NVDanny Cooper1XDNF

M Open E 100-150
1 16:51:11.066HSQOgden, UTTaylor Stevens1091

1 18:17:46.958YAMBlythe, CARichard Gray1072

1 18:53:53.010HSQLa Verne, CAGraydon Smith1113

0 00:00:00.000HSQPlacentia, CATroy Anderson144DNF

Printed: 07/06/2025 12:36 pm* Penalty Applied
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M Open A  151-199
1 20:31:57.051HONBarstow, CAJeremy Silver1991*
1 21:37:25.033KTMFarmington, NMChad Waite1832

1 22:55:49.259BTAApex, NCDave Tullar1903*
1 27:54:12.654GASFerndale, MIAlexander Steinhoff1714

0 00:00:00.000KTMFort St JohnFlorian Schwarz179DNF

M Over 30 P 1j-99j
1 16:31:20.530KTMSparks, NVStephen Helms77J1

M Over 30 E 301-350
1 17:20:38.453YAMKalispell, MTKyle Wade3161

1 18:59:12.439HONHenderson, NVThomas Tangedal3392

1 19:46:11.459HSQReno, NVLuke Baca3493*
1 23:23:20.035HONLas Vegas, NVRyan Bunderson3284*

M IM P 1m-99m
1 17:17:54.290HONHenderson, NVDustin Slade7M1

1 18:41:50.509GASRound Mountain, NVGarrett Bailey84M2

1 22:05:26.695HONThermal, CADustin Ashe-Everest81M3

1 22:39:09.059HONElizabeth, COMike Campeau55M4

1 26:22:34.116HSQAnacortes, WAWillaim Gross8M5

M IM E 701-750
0 14:34:00.000KTMPhoenix, AZAaron Potter730DNF

Quad Pro 1q-99q
1 18:41:22.739CAMLake Havasu City, AZDon Higbee2Q1

1 19:07:04.336HONWest Haven, UTBret Greenholz1Q2*
1 21:57:29.611YAMBonita, CAJessica Engen11Q3*
0 02:54:00.000POLKaty, TXShandy Kittleson33QDNF

0 08:42:00.000POLCreswell, ORJared Mikoleit19QDNF

Quad E 801-850
1 20:33:14.601HONHenderson, NVDesi Gastelum8301*
1 24:46:28.277HONTooele, UTDavan Busico8272*

Quad IM E 901-950
1 24:29:35.350YAMSparks, NVDavid Arnold9091*
1 26:50:02.800CAMHurricane, UTTimothy Leavitt9262

Group T
0 09:05:30.000FORSan Bruno, CAEdward Collondrez8035DNF

Group T Light
1 29:06:44.776FORSilver Springs, NVVictor Borg71641

3 Wheeler
1 22:02:02.250HONBuckeye, AZDavid Ham4931*
1 31:20:22.699HONPleasant Grove, UTSkeeter Rippendyrt4922*
0 07:27:00.000HONPyatt, ARLuke Peterson476DNF

Printed: 07/06/2025 12:36 pm* Penalty Applied


